V.

ROMANS - Committed to Church

Ray Mondragon Rom 12:3-6

The Introduction
The Provision of God’s Righteousness
The Vindication of God’s Righteousness

The Application of God’s Righteousness
A. The Application to God

B. The Application to Church
1. The Exercise of Spiritual Gifts

a. The Encouragement for Humility
1) The Evaluation for Humility

Righteousness lived out in Church
1] Right Commitment -

2] Right Attitude -

2) The Extensive Function of Body

3) The Exercise of Differing Gifts

3] Right Relationship -

b. The Exercise of Gifts
1) The Encouragement to Exercise Gifts

4] Right Ministry -

2) The Explanation of Gifts

1:1-17
1:18-8:39
9-11

12:1-15:13
12:1-2

12:3-21
12:3-8
12:3-5
12:3

12:4

12:5

12:6-8
12:6a

12:6b-8



