Romans - Committed to Church Ray Mondragon Rom 12:3-6

	The Pr	troduction rovision of God's Righteousness indication of God's Righteousness	1:1-17 1:18-8:39 9-11
IV.		pplication of God's Righteousness ne Application to God	12:1-15:13 12:1-2
	B. Ti	he Application to Church The Exercise of Spiritual Gifts a. The Encouragement for Humility 1) The Evaluation for Humility	12:3-21 12:3-8 12:3-5 12:3
		ousness lived out in Church Right Commitment -	
	2)		
		2) The Extensive Function of Body	12:4
		3) The Exercise of Differing Gifts	12:5
	3]	Right Relationship -	
		 b. The Exercise of Gifts 1) The Encouragement to Exercise Gifts 	12:6-8 12:6a
	4)	Right Ministry -	

2) The Explanation of Gifts